
August 5, 2019 

NOTARY OFFICE EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Accountancy    
Diane Wilson Adamian 208 X2153 dwilson@bentley.edu 

Graduate Academic Advising    
Karina Ovalles 
 

Jennison 327 X2427 kovalles@bentley.edu  

Law, Tax, and Financial Planning    
Christine Bernardini Morrison Hall 137 X2953 cbernardini@bentley.edu 
David Missirian Morrison Hall 221 X3147 dmissirian@bentley.edu 
Franklin Salimbene Morrison Hall 328 X2462 fsalimbone@bentley.edu 
Steven Weisman Morrison Hall 102 X2771 sweisman@bentley.edu 

Office of the Dean of Arts and Sciences    
Kristen Nill Adamian 361 X2188 knill@bentley.edu 

Office of the Registrar    
Chris Finn 
Michelle Fredette 
 

Rauch Admin Center 101 
Rauch Admin Center 111 

X2192 
X2549 

cfinn@bentley.edu 
mfredette@bentley.edu 
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